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2022-23 Tuition Schedule

Tuition Rates

Early Childhood (EC2-EC4%)
Kindergarten

Grades 1-5

Grades 6 - 8

School Hours

Early Childhood through 5th Grade
Monday through Thursday
Friday

Middle School
Monday and Wednesday
Tuesday and Thursday
Friday

$11,850
$14,950
$15,750
$17,950

8:10 AM - 3:40 PM
8:10 AM - 2:35 PM

8:10 AM - 4:50 PM
8:10 AM - 3:40 PM
8:10 AM - 2:35 PM

*Upon a parents enroliment in the VPK program for their EC4 students, KHDS will do all
the reporting necessary to recieve the stipend. Upon receipt of these funds, we will

deduct that from the tuition obligation of the student.

Fees & Deposits
Application Fee (New Students Only)

Tuition Deposit (Upon Acceptance or Re-enrolliment, Credited
Towards Tuition Obligation)

$175

$750

T701



