

2022-23 Tuition Schedule

Tuition Rates

Early Childhood (EC2-EC4*)	\$11,850
Kindergarten	\$14,950
Grades 1 - 5	\$15,750
Grades 6 - 8	\$17,950

School Hours

Friday

Early Childhood through 5th Grade

Monday through Thursday	8:10 AM - 3:40 PM
Friday	8:10 AM - 2:35 PM
Middle School	
Monday and Wednesday	8:10 AM - 4:50 PM
Tuesday and Thursday	8:10 AM - 3:40 PM

8:10 AM - 2:35 PM

Fees & Deposits

Application Fee (New Students Only)	\$175
Tuition Deposit (Upon Acceptance or Re-enrollment, Credited	
Towards Tuition Obligation)	\$750

^{*}Upon a parents enrollment in the VPK program for their EC4 students, KHDS will do all the reporting necessary to recieve the stipend. Upon receipt of these funds, we will deduct that from the tuition obligation of the student.